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THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.) 

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag, P.O.- Rajbati, 
 Dist.- Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal. 
E-Mail: pgadmissionarts2019@buruniv.ac.in 

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in  

 
No.: PC/PG(A)/PG Admission 2019-2021/Provisional Broad List/M.P.Ed./164                                                                                                                                        Date: 23.10.2019    

 

PROVISIONAL BROAD LIST for Admission to PG Course of Studies in M.P.Ed. under the Faculty of Arts (session 

2019-2021) [80% and 20% Category] 
 

S.NO TRANSACTION ID NAME GENDER CATEGORY PROGRAM 
%MARKS 

- MP 
%MARKS - 

HS 
%MARKS - 

B.P.ED./B.P.E. 

%MARKS - 
FIELD 
TEST 

%MARKS -
COMPOSITE 

SCORE 

ROLL NO. BU/OU 
1ST 

OPTION 
2ND 

OPTION 
RANK 

1 422661905191009022 AGAMONI BOSE Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  52.13 64.20 73.40 75.00 74.20 201901180042 BU BU NA 1 

2 479342105190523876 BISHNU MURMU Male  ST  M.P.ED  47.00 59.20 77.50 69.20 73.35 201901180114 BU BU GCPE 2 

3 258252105190368169 AMIT PARAMANIK Male  OBCB  M.P.ED  67.75 77.80 76.30 67.20 71.75 201901180112 BU BU NA 3 

4 554952005191139909 BIJOY MAJHI Male  SC  M.P.ED  64.71 67.00 71.50 69.80 70.65 201901180071 BU BU NA 4 

5 104791905190982586 AMRIT MANDAL Male  SC  M.P.ED  41.38 44.60 72.70 66.40 69.55 201901180053 BU BU NA 5 

6 770492005190691449 KALIDAS SAREN Male  ST  M.P.ED  31.75 38.80 72.60 63.00 67.80 201901180086 BU BU NA 6 

7 555242205190466715 CHITAN DAS Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  33.50 32.80 66.70 68.40 67.55 201901180150 BU BU NA 7 

8 924902105190987151 TASLIMA KHATUN Female  OBCA  M.P.ED  48.88 53.20 71.90 60.40 66.15 201901180103 BU BU NA 8 

9 796252005191182778 HRIDOY SANTRA Male  SC  M.P.ED  86.13 69.83 76.40 54.40 65.40 201901180069 BU BU NA 9 

10 273552005191129811 AJAD UDDIN GAYEN Male  OBCA  M.P.ED  47.88 61.20 71.60 58.40 65.00 201901180101 BU BU GCPE 10 

11 800292005190660044 PRASENJIT MUDI Male  ST  M.P.ED  65.86 63.40 71.00 57.80 64.40 201901180084 BU BU NA 11 

12 849681705190722544 PRAN DAS MURMU Male  ST  M.P.ED  36.50 37.00 69.90 57.20 63.55 201901180028 BU BU NA 12 

13 491232205190848848 SATYAJIT KISKU Male  ST  M.P.ED  40.50 44.20 69.80 55.20 62.50 201901180166 BU BU NA 13 

14 145012005190180337 MALA MUDI Female  ST  M.P.ED  37.29 48.20 70.40 54.40 62.40 201901180075 BU BU GCPE 14 

15 775212205190489548 PALASH PAUL Male  OBCB  M.P.ED  47.14 57.60 70.50 54.00 62.25 201901180149 BU GCPE NA 15 

16 019422005191121495 SANJU PARAMANIK Male  OBCB  M.P.ED  52.14 56.80 71.80 52.20 62.00 201901180066 BU BU NA 16 

17 439532005190596303 MD SARIF SK Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  39.25 45.20 71.10 52.00 61.55 201901180079 BU BU NA 17 

18 179272005190994531 BAPPADITYA MALIK Male  SC  M.P.ED  48.13 62.20 72.10 50.40 61.25 201901180099 BU BU NA 18 

19 985902005190901835 MADHUMITA PATHAK Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  49.38 49.00 71.90 50.40 61.15 201901180096 BU BU GCPE 19 

20 807572005191012243 PRAKASH KAIBARTTA Male  SC  M.P.ED  48.57 51.60 74.00 48.20 61.10 201901180059 BU BU NA 20 

21 723362205190966903 PEU DEY Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  60.00 68.40 72.50 49.00 60.75 201901180124 BU BU GCPE 21 

22 365552005191106738 HIRALAL GHOSH Male  OBCB  M.P.ED  49.29 47.60 71.00 50.20 60.60 201901180067 BU BU NA 22 

23 080042005190854618 SANJIT SAHIS Male  SC  M.P.ED  45.00 45.80 70.60 50.40 60.50 201901180092 BU BU NA 23 

24 152171605190836399 GOUTAM ROY Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  62.38 49.40 73.09 47.40 60.25 201901180017 BU BU GCPE 24 

25 967832205190102765 SAHAR BANU SHAIKH Female  OBCA  M.P.ED  45.00 42.60 67.40 52.80 60.10 201901180140 BU BU NA 25 

26 497432005190842919 BALORAM PAKHIRA Male  SC  M.P.ED  39.13 40.00 71.60 48.40 60.00 201901180093 BU BU NA 26 

27 683182205191220007 KEYA LOHAR Female  SC  M.P.ED  42.63 47.20 70.30 49.40 59.85 201901180137 BU BU NA 27 

28 028322005191058163 MAHADEB MALIK Male  SC  M.P.ED  12.35 19.70 68.20 51.00 59.60 201901180063 BU BU NA 28 

29 754262005190600734 DHANA TUDU Male  ST  M.P.ED  45.00 53.20 72.80 46.40 59.60 201901180081 BU BU NA 29 

30 418082005190900472 CHAKLET SK Male  OBCA  M.P.ED  39.25 49.60 72.70 46.40 59.55 201901180056 BU BU NA 30 

31 967690905190827443 Mitan Kumar Roy Male  SC  M.P.ED  63.63 60.80 77.71 40.80 59.26 201901180006 BU BU NA 31 

32 051152105190257130 ARPITA MONDAL Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  46.14 59.40 70.00 48.20 59.10 201901180111 BU BU NA 32 

33 371532005190740490 SOMNATH SUTRADHAR Male  OBCB  M.P.ED  69.38 70.00 72.50 45.60 59.05 201901180088 BU BU GCPE 33 
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34 368152005191049459 JHULAN SAHIS Male  SC  M.P.ED  42.86 42.80 70.30 45.00 57.65 201901180065 BU BU NA 34 

35 439782005190931239 NIRMAL MISRA Male  SC  M.P.ED  46.63 55.20 75.30 38.60 56.95 201901180100 BU BU NA 35 

36 633402105190787547 PARIMAL SAREN Male  ST  M.P.ED  49.13 55.00 69.90 43.80 56.85 201901180120 BU BU NA 36 

37 452122005190724213 MRINAL KANTI MAHAPATRA Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  64.13 76.60 73.10 40.20 56.65 201901180089 BU BU NA 37 

38 469722205191087516 Srikanta Dhara Male  SC  M.P.ED  46.57 58.80 71.10 41.20 56.15 201901180129 BU BU NA 38 

39 779932005190946798 SANTANU RANA Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  53.13 67.80 72.30 38.20 55.25 201901180097 BU BU GCPE 39 

40 239932005190891156 DEBANSHU ROY Male  OBCB  M.P.ED  63.57 62.60 69.20 40.80 55.00 201901180055 BU BU NA 40 

41 263351605191193303 MOU PAITANDY Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  47.38 42.60 71.00 38.60 54.80 201901180023 BU BU GCPE 41 

42 489451205190823136 KUMARESH KUNDU Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  67.13 65.20 72.28 36.40 54.34 201901180010 BU BU GCPE 42 

43 115642005190963163 KRISHNAGOPAL ACHARYYA Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  34.75 53.00 70.00 38.60 54.30 201901180098 BU BU GCPE 43 

44 160392105191043118 URMILA SOREN Female  ST  M.P.ED  38.25 39.00 68.60 39.80 54.20 201901180104 BU BU NA 44 

45 793181805190499420 Smritikana Singh Female  SC  M.P.ED  40.14 37.40 68.00 40.10 54.05 201901180034 BU BU GCPE 45 

46 786021905190853257 SOURAV SINGHA Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  50.14 50.00 68.60 38.40 53.50 201901180052 BU BU GCPE 46 

47 564942105190750935 SATYAJIT BASUMATA Male  ST  M.P.ED  40.38 35.00 67.00 39.20 53.10 201901180122 BU BU NA 47 

48 400811905190748606 ANURADHA SING MANKI Female  ST  M.P.ED  31.50 42.80 70.00 35.60 52.80 201901180050 BU BU GCPE 48 

49 663891105190652545 ANUSHREE DEY Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  47.00 46.40 70.50 35.00 52.75 201901180008 BU BU NA 49 

50 913981905191085528 SIMA KHAN Female  SC  M.P.ED  44.13 36.00 66.90 38.40 52.65 201901180041 BU BU NA 50 

51 425751905191289997 BECHARAM DOULI Male  SC  M.P.ED  51.00 37.10 72.70 32.60 52.65 201901180048 BU BU NA 51 

52 881952205190640125 SUDHAN SHIL Male  OBCB  M.P.ED  47.00 45.20 68.50 36.60 52.55 201901180159 BU GCPE NA 52 

53 583532105190708662 SATHI SAHA Female  SC  M.P.ED  51.88 56.00 73.09 32.00 52.55 201901180102 BU BU GCPE 53 

54 525141805190588129 Sukhen Das Male  SC  M.P.ED  47.13 47.80 71.70 30.80 51.25 201901180035 BU BU GCPE 54 

55 520771105191180667 SUBRATA KARMAKAR Male  OBCB  M.P.ED  53.00 59.80 71.00 30.20 50.60 201901180007 BU BU NA 55 

56 676932205191041507 RIPAN ROY Male  SC  M.P.ED  49.25 36.40 67.30 32.80 50.05 201901180130 BU BU NA 56 

57 400672005191046093 SWETA MONDAL Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  46.88 51.00 69.50 30.00 49.75 201901180060 BU BU NA 57 

58 363992005190671375 SUSMITA PATHAK Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  41.86 40.60 69.50 29.60 49.55 201901180082 BU BU GCPE 58 

59 151611805190578088 Jirihiri Saren Female  ST  M.P.ED  43.50 58.80 71.20 22.40 46.80 201901180036 BU BU GCPE 59 

60 031481305190805354 KSHITISH MALLICK Male  SC  M.P.ED  43.38 45.40 67.41 25.20 46.31 201901180013 BU BU NA 60                 

S.NO TRANSACTION ID NAME GENDER CATEGORY PROGRAM 
%MARKS 

- MP 
%MARKS - 

HS 
%MARKS - 

B.P.ED./B.P.E. 

%MARKS - 
FIELD 
TEST 

%MARKS -
COMPOSITE 

SCORE 

ROLL NO. BU/OU 
1ST 

OPTION 
2ND 

OPTION 
RANK 

1 554952005191139909 BIJOY MAJHI Male  SC  M.P.ED  64.71 67.00 71.50 69.80 70.65 201901180071 BU BU NA 1 

2 104791905190982586 AMRIT MANDAL Male  SC  M.P.ED  41.38 44.60 72.70 66.40 69.55 201901180053 BU BU NA 2 

3 796252005191182778 HRIDOY SANTRA Male  SC  M.P.ED  86.13 69.83 76.40 54.40 65.40 201901180069 BU BU NA 3 

4 179272005190994531 BAPPADITYA MALIK Male  SC  M.P.ED  48.13 62.20 72.10 50.40 61.25 201901180099 BU BU NA 4 

5 807572005191012243 PRAKASH KAIBARTTA Male  SC  M.P.ED  48.57 51.60 74.00 48.20 61.10 201901180059 BU BU NA 5 

6 080042005190854618 SANJIT SAHIS Male  SC  M.P.ED  45.00 45.80 70.60 50.40 60.50 201901180092 BU BU NA 6 

7 497432005190842919 BALORAM PAKHIRA Male  SC  M.P.ED  39.13 40.00 71.60 48.40 60.00 201901180093 BU BU NA 7 

8 683182205191220007 KEYA LOHAR Female  SC  M.P.ED  42.63 47.20 70.30 49.40 59.85 201901180137 BU BU NA 8 

9 028322005191058163 MAHADEB MALIK Male  SC  M.P.ED  12.35 19.70 68.20 51.00 59.60 201901180063 BU BU NA 9 

10 967690905190827443 Mitan Kumar Roy Male  SC  M.P.ED  63.63 60.80 77.71 40.80 59.26 201901180006 BU BU NA 10 

11 368152005191049459 JHULAN SAHIS Male  SC  M.P.ED  42.86 42.80 70.30 45.00 57.65 201901180065 BU BU NA 11 

12 439782005190931239 NIRMAL MISRA Male  SC  M.P.ED  46.63 55.20 75.30 38.60 56.95 201901180100 BU BU NA 12 

13 469722205191087516 Srikanta Dhara Male  SC  M.P.ED  46.57 58.80 71.10 41.20 56.15 201901180129 BU BU NA 13 

14 793181805190499420 Smritikana Singh Female  SC  M.P.ED  40.14 37.40 68.00 40.10 54.05 201901180034 BU BU GCPE 14 

15 913981905191085528 SIMA KHAN Female  SC  M.P.ED  44.13 36.00 66.90 38.40 52.65 201901180041 BU BU NA 15 

16 425751905191289997 BECHARAM DOULI Male  SC  M.P.ED  51.00 37.10 72.70 32.60 52.65 201901180048 BU BU NA 16 

17 583532105190708662 SATHI SAHA Female  SC  M.P.ED  51.88 56.00 73.09 32.00 52.55 201901180102 BU BU GCPE 17 

18 525141805190588129 Sukhen Das Male  SC  M.P.ED  47.13 47.80 71.70 30.80 51.25 201901180035 BU BU GCPE 18 

19 676932205191041507 RIPAN ROY Male  SC  M.P.ED  49.25 36.40 67.30 32.80 50.05 201901180130 BU BU NA 19 

20 031481305190805354 KSHITISH MALLICK Male  SC  M.P.ED  43.38 45.40 67.41 25.20 46.31 201901180013 BU BU NA 20                 

S.NO TRANSACTION ID NAME GENDER CATEGORY PROGRAM 
%MARKS 

- MP 
%MARKS - 

HS 
%MARKS - 

B.P.ED./B.P.E. 

%MARKS - 
FIELD 
TEST 

%MARKS -
COMPOSITE 

SCORE 

ROLL NO. BU/OU 
1ST 

OPTION 
2ND 

OPTION 
RANK 

1 479342105190523876 BISHNU MURMU Male  ST  M.P.ED  47.00 59.20 77.50 69.20 73.35 201901180114 BU BU GCPE 1 

2 770492005190691449 KALIDAS SAREN Male  ST  M.P.ED  31.75 38.80 72.60 63.00 67.80 201901180086 BU BU NA 2 

3 800292005190660044 PRASENJIT MUDI Male  ST  M.P.ED  65.86 63.40 71.00 57.80 64.40 201901180084 BU BU NA 3 

4 849681705190722544 PRAN DAS MURMU Male  ST  M.P.ED  36.50 37.00 69.90 57.20 63.55 201901180028 BU BU NA 4 

5 491232205190848848 SATYAJIT KISKU Male  ST  M.P.ED  40.50 44.20 69.80 55.20 62.50 201901180166 BU BU NA 5 

6 145012005190180337 MALA MUDI Female  ST  M.P.ED  37.29 48.20 70.40 54.40 62.40 201901180075 BU BU GCPE 6 
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7 754262005190600734 DHANA TUDU Male  ST  M.P.ED  45.00 53.20 72.80 46.40 59.60 201901180081 BU BU NA 7 

8 633402105190787547 PARIMAL SAREN Male  ST  M.P.ED  49.13 55.00 69.90 43.80 56.85 201901180120 BU BU NA 8 

9 160392105191043118 URMILA SOREN Female  ST  M.P.ED  38.25 39.00 68.60 39.80 54.20 201901180104 BU BU NA 9 

10 564942105190750935 SATYAJIT BASUMATA Male  ST  M.P.ED  40.38 35.00 67.00 39.20 53.10 201901180122 BU BU NA 10 

11 400811905190748606 ANURADHA SING MANKI Female  ST  M.P.ED  31.50 42.80 70.00 35.60 52.80 201901180050 BU BU GCPE 11 

12 151611805190578088 Jirihiri Saren Female  ST  M.P.ED  43.50 58.80 71.20 22.40 46.80 201901180036 BU BU GCPE 12                 

S.NO TRANSACTION ID NAME GENDER CATEGORY PROGRAM 
%MARKS 

- MP 
%MARKS - 

HS 
%MARKS - 

B.P.ED./B.P.E. 

%MARKS - 
FIELD 
TEST 

%MARKS -
COMPOSITE 

SCORE 

ROLL NO. BU/OU 
1ST 

OPTION 
2ND 

OPTION 
RANK 

1 422661905191009022 AGAMONI BOSE Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  52.13 64.20 73.40 75.00 74.20 201901180042 BU BU NA 1 

2 479342105190523876 BISHNU MURMU Male  ST  M.P.ED  47.00 59.20 77.50 69.20 73.35 201901180114 BU BU GCPE 2 

3 555242205190466715 CHITAN DAS Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  33.50 32.80 66.70 68.40 67.55 201901180150 BU BU NA 3 

4 051152105190257130 ARPITA MONDAL Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  46.14 59.40 70.00 48.20 59.10 201901180111 BU BU NA 4 

5 263351605191193303 MOU PAITANDY Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  47.38 42.60 71.00 38.60 54.80 201901180023 BU BU GCPE 5 

 

 

 

 

 

Broad Merit List for PG Admission 2019-2021 in Physical Education (20% Category) 

UNRESERVED CATEGORY 

S.NO TRANSACTION ID NAME GENDER CATEGORY PROGRAM 
%MARKS 

- MP 
%MARKS 

- HS 
%MARKS - 

B.P.ED./B.P.E. 

%MARKS 
- FIELD 
TEST 

%MARKS - 
WRITTEN 

TEST 

%MARKS -
COMPOSITE 

SCORE 

ROLL NO. BU/OU 
1ST 

OPTION 
2ND 

OPTION 
RANK 

1 104791905190982586 AMRIT MANDAL Male  SC  M.P.ED  41.38 44.60 72.70 66.40 24.00 45.20 201901180053 BU BU NA 1 

2 479342105190523876 BISHNU MURMU Male  ST  M.P.ED  47.00 59.20 77.50 69.20 16.00 42.60 201901180114 BU BU GCPE 2 

3 422661905191009022 AGAMONI BOSE Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  52.13 64.20 73.40 75.00 2.00 38.50 201901180042 BU BU NA 3 

4 152171605190836399 GOUTAM ROY Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  62.38 49.40 73.09 47.40 29.00 38.20 201901180017 BU BU GCPE 4 

5 967690905190827443 Mitan Kumar Roy Male  SC  M.P.ED  63.63 60.80 77.71 40.80 35.00 37.90 201901180006 BU BU NA 5 

6 763132205190713146 SUBIR CH DAS Male  OBCB  M.P.ED  43.25 52.40 68.03 54.80 20.00 37.40 201901180162 OU BU NA 6 

7 575702205190492783 BABU SONA SHAIKH Male  OBCA  M.P.ED  44.38 43.40 68.22 59.40 13.00 36.20 201901180151 OU BU GCPE 7 

8 488002205190763017 ABHINABA BARMAN Male  SC  M.P.ED  48.88 46.40 66.60 66.40 1.00 33.70 201901180163 OU GCPE NA 8 

9 592921905190181724 Kazi Haider Ali Male  OBCA  M.P.ED  53.63 49.30 59.93 41.60 24.00 32.80 201901180049 OU BU GCPE 9 

10 439532005190596303 MD SARIF SK Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  39.25 45.20 71.10 52.00 13.00 32.50 201901180079 BU BU NA 10 

11 967832205190102765 SAHAR BANU SHAIKH Female  OBCA  M.P.ED  45.00 42.60 67.40 52.80 11.00 31.90 201901180140 BU BU NA 11 

12 555242205190466715 CHITAN DAS Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  33.50 32.80 66.70 68.40 -5.00 31.70 201901180150 BU BU NA 12 

13 985902005190901835 MADHUMITA PATHAK Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  49.38 49.00 71.90 50.40 11.00 30.70 201901180096 BU BU GCPE 13 

14 739732505190695129 AVIJIT LET Male  SC  M.P.ED  48.56 49.60 62.86 57.20 4.00 30.60 201901180178 OU BU GCPE 14 

15 246591705190770912 RAKHI GHARAMI Female  SC  M.P.ED  33.38 42.20 66.22 44.80 15.00 29.90 201901180026 OU BU NA 15 

16 723362205190966903 PEU DEY Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  60.00 68.40 72.50 49.00 10.00 29.50 201901180124 BU BU GCPE 16 

17 489451205190823136 KUMARESH KUNDU Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  67.13 65.20 72.28 36.40 22.00 29.20 201901180010 BU BU GCPE 17 

18 145012005190180337 MALA MUDI Female  ST  M.P.ED  37.29 48.20 70.40 54.40 4.00 29.20 201901180075 BU BU GCPE 18 

19 506312005190798960 FIROJ ALI SEIKH Male  OBCA  M.P.ED  69.75 60.50 66.14 47.40 10.00 28.70 201901180087 OU GCPE NA 19 

20 883651705191196321 SUROJIT BAIDYA Male  SC  M.P.ED  58.38 69.60 65.71 31.40 25.00 28.20 201901180024 OU GCPE NA 20 

21 452122005190724213 MRINAL KANTI MAHAPATRA Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  64.13 76.60 73.10 40.20 16.00 28.10 201901180089 BU BU NA 21 

22 775212205190489548 PALASH PAUL Male  OBCB  M.P.ED  47.14 57.60 70.50 54.00 2.00 28.00 201901180149 BU GCPE NA 22 

23 371532005190740490 SOMNATH SUTRADHAR Male  OBCB  M.P.ED  69.38 70.00 72.50 45.60 10.00 27.80 201901180088 BU BU GCPE 23 

24 779932005190946798 SANTANU RANA Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  53.13 67.80 72.30 38.20 16.00 27.10 201901180097 BU BU GCPE 24 

25 482461805190761932 MALA SARKAR Female  SC  M.P.ED  38.50 44.80 62.78 46.40 7.00 26.70 201901180038 OU BU NA 25 

26 051152105190257130 ARPITA MONDAL Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  46.14 59.40 70.00 48.20 5.00 26.60 201901180111 BU BU NA 26 

27 516522105190156988 SNEHASIS MANDAL Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  60.62 68.80 75.59 25.40 27.00 26.20 201901180110 OU BU NA 27 

28 383080905190947836 MANTU GHOSH Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  54.87 45.90 64.14 29.60 22.00 25.80 201901180004 OU BU GCPE 28 

29 400811905190748606 ANURADHA SING MANKI Female  ST  M.P.ED  31.50 42.80 70.00 35.60 15.00 25.30 201901180050 BU BU GCPE 29 

30 924902105190987151 TASLIMA KHATUN Female  OBCA  M.P.ED  48.88 53.20 71.90 60.40 -11.00 24.70 201901180103 BU BU NA 30 

31 418082005190900472 CHAKLET SK Male  OBCA  M.P.ED  39.25 49.60 72.70 46.40 1.00 23.70 201901180056 BU BU NA 31 
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32 310242105190188260 ASIM MONDAL Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  50.50 56.40 70.88 42.20 5.00 23.60 201901180109 OU BU NA 32 

33 520771105191180667 SUBRATA KARMAKAR Male  OBCB  M.P.ED  53.00 59.80 71.00 30.20 16.00 23.10 201901180007 BU BU NA 33 

34 777671905191006426 AVIJIT MANDAL Male  SC  M.P.ED  53.63 45.80 68.25 44.20 2.00 23.10 201901180040 OU BU NA 34 

35 711622205190183350 KRISHNA BAYAR Female  SC  M.P.ED  62.25 53.60 67.78 38.80 7.00 22.90 201901180141 OU BU NA 35 

36 793181805190499420 Smritikana Singh Female  SC  M.P.ED  40.14 37.40 68.00 40.10 4.00 22.05 201901180034 BU BU GCPE 36 

37 160392105191043118 URMILA SOREN Female  ST  M.P.ED  38.25 39.00 68.60 39.80 3.00 21.40 201901180104 BU BU NA 37 

38 204112205190579838 MD BAPPI SARKAR Male  OBCA  M.P.ED  42.63 39.40 65.34 35.60 5.00 20.30 201901180154 OU BU GCPE 38 

39 363992005190671375 SUSMITA PATHAK Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  41.86 40.60 69.50 29.60 10.00 19.80 201901180082 BU BU GCPE 39 

40 263351605191193303 MOU PAITANDY Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  47.38 42.60 71.00 38.60 0.00 19.30 201901180023 BU BU GCPE 40 

41 881952205190640125 SUDHAN SHIL Male  OBCB  M.P.ED  47.00 45.20 68.50 36.60 2.00 19.30 201901180159 BU GCPE NA 41 

42 158121605191088824 UJJAL DEBANSHI Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  55.75 50.30 54.79 29.40 9.00 19.20 201901180019 OU GCPE NA 42 

43 879201705190717122 NILANJAN ACHARYA Male  Unreserved  M.P.ED  63.13 65.20 63.86 39.60 -5.00 17.30 201901180027 OU GCPE NA 43 

44 564942105190750935 SATYAJIT BASUMATA Male  ST  M.P.ED  40.38 35.00 67.00 39.20 -5.00 17.10 201901180122 BU BU NA 44 

45 703122005190651793 SANGEETA CHOUDHARY Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  37.60 51.20 55.13 26.60 7.00 16.80 201901180080 OU GCPE NA 45 

46 468180605190816586 SULATA BARMAN Female  SC  M.P.ED  47.50 43.40 64.38 34.40 -2.00 16.20 201901180003 OU BU GCPE 46 

47 151611805190578088 Jirihiri Saren Female  ST  M.P.ED  43.50 58.80 71.20 22.40 10.00 16.20 201901180036 BU BU GCPE 47 

48 676932205191041507 RIPAN ROY Male  SC  M.P.ED  49.25 36.40 67.30 32.80 -3.00 14.90 201901180130 BU BU NA 48 

49 400672005191046093 SWETA MONDAL Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  46.88 51.00 69.50 30.00 -1.00 14.50 201901180060 BU BU NA 49 

50 913981905191085528 SIMA KHAN Female  SC  M.P.ED  44.13 36.00 66.90 38.40 -10.00 14.20 201901180041 BU BU NA 50 

51 663891105190652545 ANUSHREE DEY Female  Unreserved  M.P.ED  47.00 46.40 70.50 35.00 -9.00 13.00 201901180008 BU BU NA 51 

52 583532105190708662 SATHI SAHA Female  SC  M.P.ED  51.88 56.00 73.09 32.00 -8.00 12.00 201901180102 BU BU GCPE 52 

53 031481305190805354 KSHITISH MALLICK Male  SC  M.P.ED  43.38 45.40 67.41 25.20 -5.00 10.10 201901180013 BU BU NA 53 

54 434012105190626741 RATAN TUDU Male  ST  M.P.ED  49.38 37.10 59.07 20.60 -2.00 9.30 201901180116 OU BU GCPE 54 

55 525141805190588129 Sukhen Das Male  SC  M.P.ED  47.13 47.80 71.70 30.80 -17.00 6.90 201901180035 BU BU GCPE 55                  
SC CATEGORY 

S.NO TRANSACTION ID NAME GENDER CATEGORY PROGRAM 
%MARKS 

- MP 
%MARKS 

- HS 
%MARKS - 

B.P.ED./B.P.E. 

%MARKS 
- FIELD 
TEST 

%MARKS - 
WRITTEN 

TEST 

%MARKS -
COMPOSITE 

SCORE 

ROLL NO. BU/OU 
1ST 

OPTION 
2ND 

OPTION 
RANK 

1 104791905190982586 AMRIT MANDAL Male  SC  M.P.ED  41.38 44.60 72.70 66.40 24.00 45.20 201901180053 BU BU NA 1 

2 967690905190827443 Mitan Kumar Roy Male  SC  M.P.ED  63.63 60.80 77.71 40.80 35.00 37.90 201901180006 BU BU NA 2 

3 488002205190763017 ABHINABA BARMAN Male  SC  M.P.ED  48.88 46.40 66.60 66.40 1.00 33.70 201901180163 OU GCPE NA 3 

4 739732505190695129 AVIJIT LET Male  SC  M.P.ED  48.56 49.60 62.86 57.20 4.00 30.60 201901180178 OU BU GCPE 4 

5 246591705190770912 RAKHI GHARAMI Female  SC  M.P.ED  33.38 42.20 66.22 44.80 15.00 29.90 201901180026 OU BU NA 5 

6 883651705191196321 SUROJIT BAIDYA Male  SC  M.P.ED  58.38 69.60 65.71 31.40 25.00 28.20 201901180024 OU GCPE NA 6 

7 482461805190761932 MALA SARKAR Female  SC  M.P.ED  38.50 44.80 62.78 46.40 7.00 26.70 201901180038 OU BU NA 7 

8 777671905191006426 AVIJIT MANDAL Male  SC  M.P.ED  53.63 45.80 68.25 44.20 2.00 23.10 201901180040 OU BU NA 8 

9 711622205190183350 KRISHNA BAYAR Female  SC  M.P.ED  62.25 53.60 67.78 38.80 7.00 22.90 201901180141 OU BU NA 9 

10 793181805190499420 Smritikana Singh Female  SC  M.P.ED  40.14 37.40 68.00 40.10 4.00 22.05 201901180034 BU BU GCPE 10 

11 468180605190816586 SULATA BARMAN Female  SC  M.P.ED  47.50 43.40 64.38 34.40 -2.00 16.20 201901180003 OU BU GCPE 11 

12 676932205191041507 RIPAN ROY Male  SC  M.P.ED  49.25 36.40 67.30 32.80 -3.00 14.90 201901180130 BU BU NA 12 

13 913981905191085528 SIMA KHAN Female  SC  M.P.ED  44.13 36.00 66.90 38.40 -10.00 14.20 201901180041 BU BU NA 13 

14 583532105190708662 SATHI SAHA Female  SC  M.P.ED  51.88 56.00 73.09 32.00 -8.00 12.00 201901180102 BU BU GCPE 14 

15 031481305190805354 KSHITISH MALLICK Male  SC  M.P.ED  43.38 45.40 67.41 25.20 -5.00 10.10 201901180013 BU BU NA 15 

16 525141805190588129 Sukhen Das Male  SC  M.P.ED  47.13 47.80 71.70 30.80 -17.00 6.90 201901180035 BU BU GCPE 16                  
ST CATEGORY 

S.NO TRANSACTION ID NAME GENDER CATEGORY PROGRAM 
%MARKS 

- MP 
%MARKS 

- HS 
%MARKS - 

B.P.ED./B.P.E. 

%MARKS 
- FIELD 
TEST 

%MARKS - 
WRITTEN 

TEST 

%MARKS -
COMPOSITE 

SCORE 

ROLL NO. BU/OU 
1ST 

OPTION 
2ND 

OPTION 
RANK 

1 479342105190523876 BISHNU MURMU Male  ST  M.P.ED  47.00 59.20 77.50 69.20 16.00 42.60 201901180114 BU BU GCPE 1 

2 145012005190180337 MALA MUDI Female  ST  M.P.ED  37.29 48.20 70.40 54.40 4.00 29.20 201901180075 BU BU GCPE 2 

3 400811905190748606 ANURADHA SING MANKI Female  ST  M.P.ED  31.50 42.80 70.00 35.60 15.00 25.30 201901180050 BU BU GCPE 3 

4 160392105191043118 URMILA SOREN Female  ST  M.P.ED  38.25 39.00 68.60 39.80 3.00 21.40 201901180104 BU BU NA 4 

5 564942105190750935 SATYAJIT BASUMATA Male  ST  M.P.ED  40.38 35.00 67.00 39.20 -5.00 17.10 201901180122 BU BU NA 5 

6 151611805190578088 Jirihiri Saren Female  ST  M.P.ED  43.50 58.80 71.20 22.40 10.00 16.20 201901180036 BU BU GCPE 6 

7 434012105190626741 RATAN TUDU Male  ST  M.P.ED  49.38 37.10 59.07 20.60 -2.00 9.30 201901180116 OU BU GCPE 7 
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• Provisional broad list for the aforementioned programmes is published for information of all of the concerned candidates. Kindly check 

your details including honours marks. In case of any discrepancy, the same may be brought to the notice by an email (to be sent from the 

registered email ID mentioning the BU admission test roll number and subject) to pgadmissionarts2019@buruniv.ac.in within 30.10.2019 till 

5 pm. 

• Payment link will be opened phase-wise on the basis of the approved intake and the notification for Phase I will be published on 

31.10.2019. 

 

 

 
Joint Convener        
PG Admission Commiittee-2019 (Arts) 
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